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TUITION RATE INFORMATION  
            
The Tree House Child Care Center offers early childhood education and care for children ages 6 weeks to 10 yr  

 Year round, day based program.  The center does not provide hourly, half day or on demand care needs.   

 Hours of operations from 6:30 a.m. to 6:00 p.m.  

 School readiness curriculum (see preschool fact sheet) included in tuition.  

 Secure outdoor play spaces.   

 Meals and snacks included in tuition.   

 Brightwheel (app) used for center communication and daily messaging. 

 

General guidelines  

 Tuition is established at the time of enrollment and based on the most current schedule on file regardless 

of center closings, child absence, illness, holidays or vacation days.  Tuition is not reduced for child 

absence, holidays, vacation or facility closure.   

 Special programming and activity fees may be applied at the discretion of the director.    

 Families will set up automatic bill pay (ACH) before the child initiates care at the center.    

 The non- refundable registration fee is due at the time of enrollment.   

 A non-refundable deposit (minimum 2 week tuition) will be charged to secure a spot in care for families 

who to pre-enroll.  The remaining balance will be applied to the billing period at admission date.    

 Childcare rates are subject to annual increase.  

 

Tuition Fee Schedule  

 

Classrooms and Age Full Time Weekly Rate  Day Rate  

Infants (full time only) $280 a week  $70 a day 

Toddlers  (full time only) $280 a week  $70 a day 

2 ½ - 3  year old classroom  $250 a week  $65 a day  

3 year old classroom  $235 a week   $55 a day 

4 year old classroom  $235 a week  $55 a day  

Before and After School $90 a week  $11 for either before or after  

 

See School Age rate sheet for more information regarding school age care.   

 

Once tuition payment has been drafted, it is THCCC’s policy not to issue refunds regardless of changes in schedules 

or requests to discontinue service.  Notification of withdraw from care must be in writing and provided two weeks 

prior to the desired end of care date.  The two week notification period begins either the 1
st

 or 3
rd

 Monday of the 4 

week draft period.   Notifications received after the Monday of the 3
rd

 week will start the notification period the 

first Monday of the next billing period.  See admission and withdraw policy for additional details.  

 


